
MDUSBC Bowl For The Cure Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery Date
Date Three digit winning number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed

Tuesday, March 01, 2016 924 Cindy Kainz 50$      Renee Loomis Chanette Thaxton Libbi Fletcher 3/9/2016
Wednesday, March 02, 2016 317 Paula Kuzdal 50$      Larry Radtke Rick Woodard John Vorpagel 3/9/2016

Thursday, March 03, 2016 815 Dan Lawrence 50$      Dan Lawrence Dan Lawrence John Vorpagel 3/9/2016
Friday, March 04, 2016 212 Anna Green 150$    Jeanette Zanley Tanisha Burris Libbi Fletcher 3/9/2016

Saturday, March 05, 2016 279 Anita Maiorana 50$      Matty Jimenez & Donna VanRemortel Diane Maluzhinsky Anita Maiorana 3/9/2016
Sunday, March 06, 2016 855 Debbie Cutright 50$      Kathy Forma Mary Duhl Ann Block 3/9/2016
Monday, March 07, 2016 322 Maddelena Wedyke 100$    Bobbi DeMeulenaere June Klix John Vorpagel 3/16/2016

Tuesday, March 08, 2016 464 Clarence Anderson 50$      Gordie Hassien Jasmine Bowles Aileen Hnidy 3/16/2016
Wednesday, March 09, 2016 268 Shelley Stewart 50$      Karen Ireland Michelle Olinger Penny Breen 3/16/2016

Thursday, March 10, 2016 025 Michelle Olinger 50$      Debra Glogowski Martin Valentine Penny Breen 3/16/2016
Friday, March 11, 2016 132 Mike Norris 150$    Montez Clarke Jerry Carpenter Vicki Ingham 3/16/2016

Saturday, March 12, 2016 822 John Kargol 50$      Maria Napolitano Dan Lawrence John Vorpagel 3/16/2016
Sunday, March 13, 2016 542 Richard Banks 50$      Richard Banks Richard Banks Richard Banks 3/16/2016
Monday, March 14, 2016 815 Dan Lawrence 100$    Dan Lawrence Dan Lawrence John Vorpagel 3/23/2016

Tuesday, March 15, 2016 375 Patricia Classen 50$      Marilyn Julian Cathy Burns Vicki Ingham 3/23/2016
Wednesday, March 16, 2016 016 Rich Wilson 50$      Judy Taylor Shelley Stewart Penny Breen 3/23/2016

Thursday, March 17, 2016 886 Amanda Brinkley 50$      Starr Murphy Ken Dillaha Vicki Ingham 3/23/2016
Friday, March 18, 2016 261 Ellen Schumborg 150$    Penny Breen Marge Skop Penny Breen 3/23/2016

Saturday, March 19, 2016 220 Libbi Fletcher 50$      Meg Steinberger Shelley Zarick Libbi Fletcher 3/23/2016
Sunday, March 20, 2016 425 Len Kenward 50$      Jeffrey Woods Dan Poland George Bresinski 3/23/2016
Monday, March 21, 2016 208 Linda Gorgas 100$    Karen Whitmore Nancy Schroth-Pavlosky Libbi Fletcher 3/30/2016

Tuesday, March 22, 2016 066 Grace Krupa 50$      Chris Christoff Danielle Profant John Vorpagel 3/30/2016
Wednesday, March 23, 2016 431 Mike Malandrucco 50$      Pam Byrd Rick Schultz John Vorpagel 3/30/2016

Thursday, March 24, 2016 213 Jeanette Zanley 50$      Brad Smyth Anna Green Libbi Fletcher 3/30/2016
Friday, March 25, 2016 324 Chris Allen 150$    Ramie Yancey Bobbi DeMeulenaere Pat Klix 3/30/2016

Saturday, March 26, 2016 608 Richelle Daley 50$      John Vorpagel Renee Evans Mark Martin 3/30/2016
Sunday, March 27, 2016 091 Dan Lawrence 50$      Dan Lawrence Dan Lawrence John Vorpagel 3/30/2016
Monday, March 28, 2016 754 Karen Miller 100$    Kurt Suokas Shannon Ramlovich Kurt Suokas 4/5/2016

Tuesday, March 29, 2016 052 Patrick Tocco 50$      Andrew Hester Shirley Solgot Pat Klix 4/5/2016
Wednesday, March 30, 2016 376 Marilyn Julian 50$      Leann Ballard Patricia Classen Mike DeRousie 4/5/2016

Thursday, March 31, 2016 221 Meg Steinberger 50$      Janet Cielepak Libbi Fletcher Libbi Fletcher 4/5/2016


